
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

IMPRESSIONS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

DLCPM0020485000

12

FEB-2024

14-MAR-2024 22:4707-MAR-2024

PF CONTRIBUTION

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1353206282

ECR

MAR-2024

TRRN Number

ECR Id 102923009

Total Members 14836

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

    1,30,77,533

Total Refund Advance      66,51,389

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

    1,97,40,142

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

          6,354               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Upfront benefit of EE rewarded.

1 / 698DLCPM0020485000 / FEB-2024 / 14-MAR-2024 22:47



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        7,347
LALA RAM 612          8825892 100552218832 N.A.

        7,347             4        7,347
LALA RAM -

        7,347
            0          270 - -

        7,017
LALAN DAS 500          7215893 101131950926 N.A.

        6,005            12        6,005
LALAN DAS -

        6,005
            0          221 - -

       13,195
LALAN GOPE 888        1,2795894 101013066110 N.A.

       10,662             0       10,662
LALAN GOPE -

       10,662
            0          391 - -

       29,286LALAN KUMAR
YADAV

1,250        1,8005895 100722041953 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

LALAN
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,406
LALAN YADAV 812        1,1695896 102029811851 N.A.

        9,743             0        9,743LALAN
YADAV

-
        9,743

            0          357 - -

       11,576
LALARAM 738        1,0635897 101284945603 N.A.

        8,858             4        8,858
LALARAM -

        8,858
            0          325 - -

       16,298LALARAM
HARIJAN

857        1,2355898 101938877641 N.A.
       10,294             1       10,294LALARAM

HARIJAN
-

       10,294
            0          378 - -

       11,949LALARAM
REGAR

814        1,1735899 101945676048 N.A.
        9,775             5        9,775LALARAM

REGAR
-

        9,775
            0          359 - -

       17,578
LALI 1,250        1,9975900 101935564977 N.A.

       15,000             1       16,640
LALI -

       15,000
            0          747 - -

       10,072
LALIM SARDAR 792        1,1405901 102040022895 N.A.

        9,502             1        9,502LALIM
SARDAR

-
        9,502

            0          348 - -

       19,217
LALIT 1,250        1,8085902 101149987043 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,067
LALIT -

       15,000
            0          558 - -

       17,120
LALIT BISWAL 1,066        1,5365903 100203440189 N.A.

       12,803             0       12,803LALIT
BISWAL

-
       12,803

            0          470 - -

       11,835
LALIT
CHANDRA
BARMAN

877        1,2645904 102029811101 N.A.
       10,533             0       10,533

LALIT
CHANDRA
BARMAN

-
       10,533

            0          387 - -

       16,348
LALIT
DATARAM
PINGLE

1,232        1,7755905 101865115153 N.A.
       14,794             0       14,794

LALIT
DATARAM
PINGLE

-
       14,794

            0          543 - -

       17,556
LALIT KUMAR 1,221        1,7595906 101129104691 N.A.

       14,658             0       14,658
LALIT KUMAR -

       14,658
            0          538 - -

        1,810
LALIT KUMAR 151          2175907 100966044675 N.A.

        1,810            26        1,810
LALIT KUMAR -

        1,810
            0           66 - -

       14,489
LALIT KUMAR 1,092        1,5725908 101757862349 N.A.

       13,104             0       13,104
LALIT KUMAR -

       13,104
            0          480 - -

       20,360
LALIT KUMAR 1,250        2,0995909 100203416870 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,494
LALIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          849 - -

       17,004
LALIT KUMAR 1,250        1,8005910 101403213022 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
LALIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        5,257
LALIT KUMAR 438          6315911 101968785827 N.A.

        5,257            22        5,257
LALIT KUMAR -

        5,257
            0          193 - -

       16,057
LALIT KUMAR 928        1,3385912 100722124348 N.A.

       11,146             3       11,146
LALIT KUMAR -

       11,146
            0          410 - -

        4,941
LALIT KUMAR 383          5525913 101083848985 N.A.

        4,596            16        4,596
LALIT KUMAR -

        4,596
            0          169 - -

277 / 698DLCPM0020485000 / FEB-2024 / 14-MAR-2024 22:47


